
Linda Stops & Times
Rt 8 AM

#2 - 7:25 AM - Stop / 6057 Griffith Ave @ Castlewood MHP

#4 - 7:28 AM - Stop / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct

#5 - 7:30 AM - Stop / 2928 Hammonton-Smartsville Rd Countryside MHP

#6 - 7:36 AM - Stop / Star Ave & Jewett Ave

#7 - 7:38 AM - Stop / N Beale Rd & Alberta Ave

#8 - 7:40 AM - Stop / College View Dr @ Grey Box

#10 - 7:50 AM - Linda School

Rt 8 Kinder Run

#2 - 12:15 PM - Linda School / Hile Bus Loop

#3 - 12:20 PM - Stop / Shasta Way & Park Ave

#4 - 12:25 PM - Crossover / 6373 DANTONI RD

#5 - 12:35 PM - Crossover / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct

#6 - 12:40 PM - Stop / Alberta Ave & N Beale Rd

#7 - 12:43 PM - Stop / College View Dr @ Grey Box

#8 - 12:30 PM - Stop / 6057 Griffith Ave @ Castlewood MHP

#9 - 12:50 PM - Stop / Fernwood/ City Park

#10 - NATT PM - Stop / Countryside Mhp & Hammonton-Smartsville Rd

#11 - NATT PM - Stop / Star Ave & Jewett Ave

#12 - NATT PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville & Trevor Dr

#13 - NATT PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville Rd & Casa Mia MHP



Rt 8 Minimum Day

#2 - 12:55 PM - Linda School / Hile Bus Loop

#3 - 1:05 PM - Stop / Alberta Ave & N Beale Rd

#4 - 1:06 PM - Stop / College View Dr @ Grey Box

#6 - 1:10 PM - Stop / 6057 Griffith Ave @ Castlewood MHP

#8 - 1:13 PM - Crossover / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct

#9 - 1:19 PM - Stop / Star Ave & Jewett Ave

District Wide Min Day

1:42 PM - Stop / College View @ Grey Box

1:45 PM - Stop / Castlewood MHP

1:46 PM - Stop / 6243 Griffith Ave

1:48 PM - Stop / Horman & Melissa Ct

1:50 PM - Stop / Countryside MHP

1:57 PM - Stop / Jewett & Star Ave

2:11 PM - Stop / 1140 Grand Ave

2:15 PM - Stop / Chestnut & Catalpa

Rt 8 PM 1st-5th Grade

#2 - 2:20 PM - Linda School

#3 - 2:30 PM - Stop / Alberta Ave & N Beale Rd

#4 - 2:32 PM - Stop / College View Dr @ Grey Box

#6 - 2:45 PM - Stop / 6057 Griffith Ave @ Castlewood MHP



#8 - 2:50 PM - Crossover / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct

#9 - 2:55 PM - Stop / 2928 Hammonton-Smartsville Rd Countryside MHP

#10 - 3:00 PM - Stop / Jewett & Star Ave

3:10 PM - Stop / 899 N Beale Rd (Rio Motel)

Rt 15 AM

(NATT) AM - Stop / 1140 Grand Ave

7:05 AM - Stop / 899 N Beale (Rio Motel)

7:15 AM - Stop / 6373 DANTONI RD

7:16 AM - Stop / Hammonton Smartsville Rd & Trevor Dr

7:20 AM - Stop / Casa Mia Mhp & Hammonton-Smartsville Rd

7:40 AM - Stop / Shasta Way & Park Ave

7:45 AM - Linda Elementary

Rt 15 Minimum Day

1:00 PM - Linda School

1:10 PM - Stop / 6373 DANTONI RD

1:12 PM - Stop / Hammonton Smartsville Rd & Trevor Dr

1:13 PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville Rd & Casa Mia MHP

1:21 PM - Stop / Shasta Way & Park Ave

1:57 PM - Stop / Rio Motel

Rt 15 PM 1st-5th Grade

#2 - 2:20 PM - Linda School

#3 - 2:25 PM - Stop / 6373 DANTONI RD



#4 - 2:28 PM - Stop / Hammonton Smartsville Rd & Trevor Dr

#5 - 2:30 PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville Rd & Casa Mia MHP

#6 - 2:35 PM - Stop / Shasta Way & Park Ave

Rt 15 PM 6th Grade

3:00 PM - Linda Elementary

3:10 PM - Stop / Park & Shasta

3:15 PM - Stop / N Beale Rd & College View

3:30 PM - Stop / Griffith Ave @ Castlewood MHP

3:35 PM - Stop / Horman Dr & Melissa Ct

3:40 PM - Stop / 2928 Hammonton Smartville Rd / Countryside MHP

3:45 PM - Stop / N Beale Just before Alberta

3:50 PM - Stop / 6373 Dantoni Rd

3:52 PM - Stop / Hammonton Smartsville Rd & Trevor Dr

3:53 PM - Stop / Hammonton-Smartsville Rd & Casa Mia MHP




